
I Banditi della Stazione

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Albavera Davide (04/493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brancaleone Francesco (04/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carone Bazzini Morena (04/561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellari Fabio (04/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Alfred (04/586) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaca Albert (04/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marenco  Andrea  (04/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peirano Silvano (04/560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Sandro (04/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taburchi Alex (04/522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Albavera Davide 04/493 0 0 0,00

Brancaleone Francesco 04/257 0 0 0,00

Carone Bazzini Morena 04/561 0 0 0,00

Castellari Fabio 04/539 0 0 0,00

Gjoka Alfred 04/586 0 0 0,00

Kaca Albert 04/338 0 0 0,00

Marenco  Andrea 04/514 0 0 0,00

Peirano Silvano 04/560 0 0 0,00

Ruggeri Sandro 04/494 0 0 0,00

Taburchi Alex 04/522 0 0 0,00

La Zoona

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Abrouk Mohamed (04/581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barreca Federico (04/580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellicoso Simone (04/576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Luca (04/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Mattia (04/578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzo Federico (04/582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quartu Alessandro (04/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abrouk Mohamed 04/581 0 0 0,00

Barreca Federico 04/580 0 0 0,00

Bellicoso Simone 04/576 0 0 0,00

Conte Luca 04/577 0 0 0,00

Ferraro Mattia 04/578 0 0 0,00

Marzo Federico 04/582 0 0 0,00

Quartu Alessandro 04/579 0 0 0,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 0 0 0,00

Gallo Daniela 04/238 0 0 0,00

Huijsman Maria 04/261 0 0 0,00

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 0 0 0,00

Rossi Barbara 04/417 0 0 0,00

Umpa Lumpa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buonaiuto Simone (04/568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Fabio (04/534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buonaiuto Simone 04/568 0 0 0,00

Daprelà Laura 04/026 0 0 0,00

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 0 0 0,00

Masini Fabio 04/534 0 0 0,00

Sansonna Anna 04/453 0 0 0,00



Groovy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ardissone Valentina (04/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfante Manuela  (04/457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Latte Gaia (04/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maron Patrizia (04/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ardissone Valentina 04/133 0 0 0,00

Bonfante Manuela 04/457 0 0 0,00

Del Latte Gaia 04/450 0 0 0,00

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 0 0 0,00

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 0 0 0,00

Maron Patrizia 04/111 0 0 0,00


